MOVERNMBNT OFFICES IN THE STATE OF ASSAM

SI. No. Restricted Holiday 4 Date Day
Saka Era 1944 y
1 New Year’s Day 01.01,2023 Sunday
2 Uruka of Magh Bihu 13.01.2023 Friday
3 Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu 14.01.2023 Saturday
B Pongal 15.01.2023 Sunday
5 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 26.01.2023 Thursday
6 Hazarat Ali’s Birt!zday! Guru Ravi Das’s 05.02.2023 Seiniday
Birthday
7 Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanii 15.02.2023 Wednesday
8 Maha Shivratri 18.02.2023 Saturdgy
9 Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2023 Sunday
10 Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 07.03.2023 Tuesday
Saka Era 1945
A | Shoira S“”g‘}'l'; S‘glaﬁda"a’ s 22.03.2023 Wednesday
12 Ram Navami 30.03.2023 Thursday
13 Easter Sunday 09.04.2023 Sunday
14 Vaisakhi/Vishu/Meshadi 14.04.2023 '

Jamat-Ul-vida

21.04.2023
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L7 Janmasthami (Smarta) 06.09.2023 " Wed
[ e Janmasthami (Vaishnvi) 07.09.2023 rsday
25 Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday
26 Kati Bihu . 18.10.2023 Wednesday
27 Dussehra (Saptami) 21.10.2023 Saturday
28 Dussehra (Mahashtami) 22.10.2023 Sunday
29 Maharishi Vatmiki’s Birthday 28.10.2023 Saturday
30 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 01,11.2023 Wednesday
31 Naraka Chaturdasi 12.11.2023 Sunday
32 Govardhan Puja 13.11.2023 Monday
33 Bhai Duj 15.11.2023 Wednesday
14 Pratihar Shashthi oi;‘u‘?:)rya Shashthi (Chat 10.11.2023 Suidiy
35 Lachiloixii‘g::;if“had“r’s 24.11.2023 Friday
36 Christmas Eve 24.12.2023 Sunday
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